
COMM AT SE COR OF SE1/4, RUN W 2
POB, CONT W 382.50 FT, N 289.54 
R/W, NE ALONG R/W 120.85 FT, N 1

BOATRIGHT MARK C/BOATRIGHT KAREN C
512 NW DAVID DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

02-3S-16-01946-019
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0

75,556

1049/0710 3/06/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREW & LYNN TAYLOR

MARK & KAREN BOATRI

0709/0806 12/18/1989 AG U I 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNY BATTLE

ANDREW TAYLOR
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XFOB:1:1: SHELBY M H

2007HX Base Yr

512 NW DAVID DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,062 94.9000 56.94 60,470 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 21,045

UOP 120 25 30 683

UOP 432 25 108 2,460

1,476 1,062 24,188

BAS= W33 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 UOP= N6 W39 S17 E18 N11
E21$ W21 S14 E22 E44 N14$.

BAS

331221

14

22 44

14

UOP 10

12

10

12

UOP

6
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17

18

11

21

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 12.00 12.00 75 2009 2009 3 75 3,888

12,488

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 20,880


